
—————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 M.L.A.G.B.              17.MLAIC World Championships              Warwick  
 A-0732/713111            Clay Pigeons - FINAL Result           EDL@AON.AT  
 EDL-ShootingStar         *** 21#Manton Original ***        23.08.96/18:07  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rnk SNr Name of the competitor         1234567890123456789012345 IS S TOT  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.305 WÜEST Werner             SUI   1.1.11111111..11111111111       21  
                                                                            
   2. 91 GUY Jim                  USA   1111.11.11.11.11.11111111       20  
                                                                            
   3.171 KILPATRIK Bernard        GBR   1111111.111.11.1.11.1111.       19  
                                                                            
   4. 83 KIBBLEWHITE Robert       GBR   1.11.1...11.111111111.111       18  
   5.120 SPORBECK Gerhard         SUI   1.11..11111..11111.1..111       17  
   6.159 CAPEWELL Peter           GBR   .1...1.11111111111..11.11       17  
   7.365 DIRMEYER Dale            USA   11.1..11..11.1111.11.11.1       16  
   8.265 FÖLLMI Rene`             SUI   1..1..1.1111.11..11.1.111       15  
   9.270 INGLIN Max               SUI   .111...11.1111.1..1.1.1.1       14  
  10.370 STOUT James              USA   .1..11..111..1...1.1.1.11       12  
  11. 28 REITER Wilhelm           AUT   .1.1...1.11..11.1.1..11.1       12  
  12.177 PFIEL Frank              GBR   1.111..1.11.11.1....1.1..       12  
  13.158 CAPEWELL Jane            GBR   11.1.1111.1.1..11...1....       12  
  14. 26 KOLLER Miranda           SUI   ...1.1.11.11..1..1.1.1..1       11  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  14 Shooters                                                               
 ————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 M.L.A.G.B.              17.MLAIC World Championships              Warwick  
 A-0732/713111            Clay Pigeons - FINAL Result           EDL@AON.AT  
 EDL-ShootingStar          *** 21#Manton Replika ***        23.08.96/18:07  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rnk SNr Name of the competitor         1234567890123456789012345 IS S TOT  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.111 PAHL Werner              FRG   111111111.111111.11111111       23  
                                                                            
   2.376 PENCE Bob                USA   111.1111.111111.111111111       22  
                                                                            
   3.273 LACK Alfred              SUI   11.1.111111.11111.1111111       21  
                                                                            
   4.399 CARMICHAEL William       USA   1.1111111.1..1.1111111111       20  
   5.147 WEINER Carsten           FRG   1111.11111.11111.11..1111       20  
   6.165 BONI Moreno              ITA   1.1111.11111111111.11.1.1       20  
   7.146 LOTSPEICH Franz          FRG   .11.111111.11111111111..1       20  
   8.402 BURCH Mark               USA   1....1111111.11111111.111       19  
   9.172 MARLAND David            GBR   111111.111..1.111111..111       19  
  10.163 ELVIN David              GBR   1111111.1.111111111.1...1       19  
  11.244 SCOTTI Andrea Franco     ITA   .1.11.1..1111..1111111111       18  
  12.145 BERGSCH Walter           FRG   111.1.11.111.111..1111.11       18  
  13.255 GUSTAVSSON Rolf          SWE   11.111.11111..111.111..11       18  
  14.400 BUTLER Gary              USA   111.11..1111111...11111.1       18  
  15.392 HINES Louis              USA   1...11.111.1111..1111111.       17  
  16.351 CORBETT Peter            NZL   1.111.1111.11.11111..1.1.       17  
  17.182 SWINGLER Michael         GBR   ..1....1..11.111111111111       16  
  18. 62 FONOLL CASANOVAS Jose    ESP   1111111.11.11.1....1.1..1       15  
  19.324 ZACHRISSON Per           SWE   .1.11.1.111...1...111.1.1       13  
  20.219 STEVENS Mary Ann         CAN   1..1.1.1.11111.1....1..1.       12  
  21.349 BARCLAY Stuart           NZL   1.....11.1.1...11.11111..       12  
  22.224 WATSON Mike              CAN   .1.11..1.1111111.1.......       12  
  23. 43 ZÖBL Helmut              AUT   1.11.1.11..1..1.1..1..1..       11  
  24.354 IRVING Raymond           NZL   .1.1.11...11.1..1..1.....        9  
  25. 34 HIEHS Erich              AUT   .11.11..1....111.1.......        9  
  26.211 CIUFFI Eugenio           ITA   .1...11...1...1..........        5  
     233 JOYCE Frank              CAN                                       
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  27 Shooters                                                               
 ————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 M.L.A.G.B.              17.MLAIC World Championships              Warwick  
 A-0732/713111            Clay Pigeons - FINAL Result           EDL@AON.AT  
 EDL-ShootingStar        *** 22#Lorenzoni Original ***      23.08.96/18:12  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rnk SNr Name of the competitor         1234567890123456789012345 IS S TOT  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1. 94 MUNNERLEY Michael        GBR   11111.1.111111.1111111111    3  22  
                                                                            
   2.158 CAPEWELL Jane            GBR   ..11111111111111111111.11    2  22  
                                                                            
   3.165 BONI Moreno              ITA   1111111111111.1111.1111.1    1  22  
                                                                            
   4.172 MARLAND David            GBR   11.1111111111.1.11.111111       21  
   5. 91 GUY Jim                  USA   111.111.11111111.1.111111       21  
   6.405 BEST Kim                 USA   11111.1.11.1111111111.111       21  
   7. 83 KIBBLEWHITE Robert       GBR   111.111..11111.1.11111111       20  
   8. 74 TRIQUELL VAL Jose Miguel ESP   11.11.11.1111.111111111.1       20  
   9. 80 HOBBS Christopher        GBR   1111.1111111.11.11.11111.       20  
  10.257 KRETZSCHMAR Rodney       SAF   1.11111.....1111111111111       19  
  11.247 KAYE Phillip             SAF   .11111..11.11.111.1111111       19  
  12. 71 HELPS Piers              GBR   11.11.111.11.1111..111111       19  
  13.244 SCOTTI Andrea Franco     ITA   11111.11111.1.111.11..111       19  
  14.224 WATSON Mike              CAN   1.1.1.111.1.11111111111.1       19  
  15.400 BUTLER Gary              USA   .11.111.11.11111.111111.1       19  
  16.392 HINES Louis              USA   11111.1111.111.11...111.1       18  
  17.182 SWINGLER Michael         GBR   .11.1111111111111....111.       18  
  18.159 CAPEWELL Peter           GBR   111.11.1.1111111.1111.1..       18  
  19.399 CARMICHAEL William       USA   111.1.1111.111.1.1..11.11       17  
  20.175 PARR Michael             GBR   1..1..111.111111.111111..       17  
  21.270 INGLIN Max               SUI   11.1.111..1111.111111....       16  
  22.120 SPORBECK Gerhard         SUI   .1.1...1.111..1.1.1111111       15  
  23.265 FÖLLMI Rene`             SUI   1111...1.....1111111.111.       15  
  24.219 STEVENS Mary Ann         CAN   1.111...11.1...1.11111..1       14  
  25. 28 REITER Wilhelm           AUT   11...11.1111111..1....11.       14  
  26.305 WÜEST Werner             SUI   1.1..1.....11.1.11.1111.1       13  
  27.174 NOCK Victor              GBR   11.11.1.1.1..1.11.11....1       13  
  28.101 RICHARDSON John          GBR   ...11..1..1111111.1...11.       13  
  29.117 HUMBERSTONE John         AUS   .11.1111..11..11...1.11..       13  
  30. 26 KOLLER Miranda           SUI   .1..111.111...1.11.11.1..       13  
  31.211 CIUFFI Eugenio           ITA   ...........111111111....1       10  
  32.  8 HASLINGER Klaus          AUT   1.1.1.1.1..11.1.......1..        9  
  33.184 HUMBERSTONE Dianne       AUS   1.1.11.11.......1.......1        8  
     245 VIMERCATI Vincent        SAF                                       
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  34 Shooters                                                               
 ————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 M.L.A.G.B.              17.MLAIC World Championships              Warwick  
 A-0732/713111            Clay Pigeons - FINAL Result           EDL@AON.AT  
 EDL-ShootingStar        *** 22#Lorenzoni Replika ***       23.08.96/18:12  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rnk SNr Name of the competitor         1234567890123456789012345 IS S TOT  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
                                                                            
   1.147 WEINER Carsten           FRG   111111111111111.1.1111111    3  23  
                                                                            
   2.354 IRVING Raymond           NZL   1111111.1111111111111111.    2  23  
                                                                            
   3.365 DIRMEYER Dale            USA   11.1...111111111111111111    4  21  
                                                                            
   4.221 FILIPPINI Oliviero       ITA   .1111111.11.111111.111111    3  21  
   5.146 LOTSPEICH Franz          FRG   .1111.11111111111..111111       21  
   6.376 PENCE Bob                USA   .1111..1.1.11111111111111       20  
   7.324 ZACHRISSON Per           SWE   11.1.111.11111.111111.111       20  
   8.145 BERGSCH Walter           FRG   1.111111.11.1111.1.11.111       19  
   9.225 GAMBINI Gino             ITA   111..111.11.1.111111111.1       19  
  10.370 STOUT James              USA   11111111.1.111.11111..11.       19  
  11.255 GUSTAVSSON Rolf          SWE   ..111.11111.11.1111.1.111       18  
  12. 62 FONOLL CASANOVAS Jose    ESP   11.1.11.111...1111.111.11       17  
  13.402 BURCH Mark               USA   11.1..11111111.1.11..1.11       17  
  14.273 LACK Alfred              SUI   11111..11.11.1..111.1111.       17  
  15.351 CORBETT Peter            NZL   11.111111.111..1111.....1       16  
  16.350 COLVILLE Allan           NZL   1.111...111.111.11.1..1.1       15  
  17.111 PAHL Werner              FRG   111.1..11....1..1.1.11111       14  
  18.249 CARLSSON Johnny          SWE   .1111..11...11.1111...11.       14  
  19. 43 ZÖBL Helmut              AUT   11.1111.1.1.1..11.1..1.1.       14  
  20.349 BARCLAY Stuart           NZL   1.11.1.111...1...1.1...11       12  
  21.311 MARTIN Michael           CAN   .1...1.11..111...1.11.1.1       12  
  22. 34 HIEHS Erich              AUT   1....111..1.1...111...1..       10  
  23.315 MARTIN Ed                CAN   .1.1.11111..1.11.........       10  
  24.194 CUTTING Graham           AUS   1....1....1........1..11.        6  
  25.325 SANDBERG Lars-Erik       SWE   1.1.....1.1......1...1...        6  
  26.155 ATKINSON Kim             AUS   1..11....1.......1...1...        6  
  27.  3 BRANDSTÖTTER Otto        AUT   ....1.11111..............        6  
  28.163 ELVIN David              GBR   .1.11111.................        6  
  29. 23 NARZT Günther            AUT   ..1....1........1..1.....        4  
     233 JOYCE Frank              CAN                                       
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  30 Shooters                                                               
 ————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 



 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 M.L.A.G.B.              17.MLAIC World Championships              Warwick  
 A-0732/713111            Clay Pigeons - FINAL Result           EDL@AON.AT  
 EDL-ShootingStar       *** 23#Hawker (#21/#22-O/R) ***     23.08.96/18:18  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
 Rnk SNr Name of the competitor         1234567890123456789012345  DF  TOT  
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
  1. Germany                            3344334433334444132333444   4   83  
     147 WEINER Carsten           MAN-R 1111.11111.11111.11..1111      20   
     111 PAHL Werner              MAN-R 111111111.111111.11111111      23   
     146 LOTSPEICH Franz          LOR-R .1111.11111111111..111111      21   
     145 BERGSCH Walter           LOR-R 1.111111.11.1111.1.11.111      19   
                                                                            
  2. United States of Amerika           4431322334344432233344334   5   78  
     376 PENCE Bob                MAN-R 111.1111.111111.111111111      22   
     400 BUTLER Gary              MAN-R 111.11..1111111...11111.1      18   
     399 CARMICHAEL William       LOR-O 111.1.1111.111.1.1..11.11      17   
     365 DIRMEYER Dale            LOR-R 11.1...111111111111111111      21   
                                                                            
  3. Italy                              2333333314424234442443424   3   78  
     221 FILIPPINI Oliviero       LOR-R .1111111.11.111111.111111      21   
     225 GAMBINI Gino             LOR-R 111..111.11.1.111111111.1      19   
     244 SCOTTI Andrea Franco     MAN-R .1.11.1..1111..1111111111      18   
     165 BONI Moreno              MAN-R 1.1111.11111111111.11.1.1      20   
                                                                            
  4. Great Britain                      3413333343433333331244343   4   76  
     171 KILPATRIK Bernard        MAN-O 1111111.111.11.1.11.1111.      19   
     159 CAPEWELL Peter           MAN-O .1...1.11111111111..11.11      17   
      71 HELPS Piers              LOR-O 11.11.111.11.1111..111111      19   
     172 MARLAND David            LOR-O 11.1111111111.1.11.111111      21   
                                                                            
  5. Switzerland                        3224.22421321333342412222   6   59  
     120 SPORBECK Gerhard         MAN-O 1.11..11111..11111.1..111      17   
      26 KOLLER Miranda           MAN-O ...1.1.11.11..1..1.1.1..1      11   
     270 INGLIN Max               LOR-O 11.1.111..1111.111111....      16   
     265 FÖLLMI Rene`             LOR-O 1111...1.....1111111.111.      15   
                                                                            
  6. New Zealand                        32132232223322124223112.2   7   52  
     354 IRVING Raymond           MAN-R .1.1.11...11.1..1..1.....       9   
     349 BARCLAY Stuart           MAN-R 1.....11.1.1...11.11111..      12   
     350 COLVILLE Allan           LOR-R 1.111...111.111.11.1..1.1      15   
     351 CORBETT Peter            LOR-R 11.111111.111..1111.....1      16   
                                                                            
  7. Sweden                             2323311242311122223221222  12   51  
     255 GUSTAVSSON Rolf          MAN-R 11.111.11111..111.111..11      18   
     324 ZACHRISSON Per           MAN-R .1.11.1.111...1...111.1.1      13   
     249 CARLSSON Johnny          LOR-R .1111..11...11.1111...11.      14   
     325 SANDBERG Lars-Erik       LOR-R 1.1.....1.1......1...1...       6   
                                                                            
  8. Canada                             13.3131423234323.2.12.111   2   46  
     219 STEVENS Mary Ann         MAN-R 1..1.1.1.11111.1....1..1.      12   
     224 WATSON Mike              MAN-R .1.11..1.1111111.1.......      12   
     315 MARTIN Ed                LOR-R .1.1.11111..1.11.........      10   
     311 MARTIN Michael           LOR-R .1...1.11..111...1.11.1.1      12   
                                                                            
  9. Austria                            113122133111.12121.2..1..   7   30  
       3 BRANDSTÖTTER Otto        LOR-R ....1.11111..............       6   
      23 NARZT Günther            LOR-R ..1....1........1..1.....       4   
      34 HIEHS Erich              MAN-R .11.11..1....111.1.......       9   
      43 ZÖBL Helmut              MAN-R 1.11.1.11..1..1.1..1..1..      11   
 —————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————  
   9 Teams                                                                  
 ————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 


